
Metropolitan League
Boys Volleyball Schedule 2021-2022

Tuesday, March 8 Thursday, April 7
Monterey Trail @ McClatchy McClatchy @ Monterey Trail
Laguna Creek @ Burbank Burbank @ Laguna Creek
Grant @ River City River City @ Grant
Foothill@ Kennedy Kennedy @ Foothill

Thursday, March 10 Tuesday, April 12
River City @ Laguna Creek Laguna Creek @ River City
Kennedy @ Monterey Trail Monterey Trail @ Kennedy
Grant @ McClatchy McClatchy @ Grant
Foothill@ Burbank Burbank @ Foothill

Tuesday, March 15 Thursday, April 14
Grant @ Monterey Trail Monterey Trail @ Grant
McClatchy @ Burbank Burbank @ McClatchy
River City @ Kennedy Kennedy @ River City
Laguna Creek @ Foothill Foothill@ Laguna Creek

Thursday, March 17 Tuesday, April 19
Kennedy @ McClatchy McClatchy @ Kennedy
Burbank @ Grant Grant @ Burbank
Monterey Trail @ Laguna Creek Laguna Creek @ Monterey Trail
Foothill@ River City River City @ Foothill

Tuesday, March 22 Thursday, April 21
Laguna Creek @ McClatchy McClatchy @ Laguna Creek
Burbank @ River City River City @ Burbank
Grant @ Kennedy Kennedy @ Grant
Monterey Trail @ Foothill Foothill@ Monterey Trail

Thursday, March 24 Tuesday, April 26
Monterey Trail @ Burbank Burbank @ Monterey Trail
Kennedy @ Laguna Creek Laguna Creek @ Kennedy
McClatchy @ River City River City @ McClatchy
Foothill@ Grant Grant @ Foothill

Tuesday, April 5 Thursday, April 28
River City @ Monterey Trail Monterey Trail @ River City
Grant @ Laguna Creek Laguna Creek @ Grant
Burbank @ Kennedy Kennedy @ Burbank
McClatchy @ Foothill Foothill @ McClatchy
Match Times: 4:00 PM (Frosh)    5:00 PM (JV) 6:00 PM (Varsity)

Dead Period: January 17 First Practice: February 7
First Scrimmage: February 18 First Contest: February 25
Last Contest: April 28
Athletic Director: Sandra Escalara (B) Adopted: June 21, 2021


